
September 27, 2022

Race Date New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Alex Beck New Prague 18:56.21   1 11
Grifffin Lind Buffalo 19:01.72   2 10
Ethan Gregoire Buffalo 19:19.13   3 11
Kyle Douglas Buffalo 19:22.74   4 11
Mason Baloun Buffalo 19:23.75   5 12
Lukas Predovich Waconia 19:32.46   6 8
Kyle McCarthy New Prague 19:34.77   7 11
Evan Bible New Prague 19:45.68   8 12
Lawson Eller New Prague 19:48.09   9 10
Jesse Amberson New Prague 19:48.910  10 9
Tyler Flicek New Prague 19:56.111  11 9
Caden Wolf New Prague 19:58.712  12 9
Cole Bruce Waconia 20:01.413  13 11
Isaac Worth Buffalo 20:14.614  14 10
Mitchell Moyer Waconia 20:21.715  15 8
MIles Tyhurst Waconia 20:25.916  16 8
Noah Predovich Waconia 20:30.417  17 12
Domenek Williams Jordan 20:30.618  18 8
Eli Hanlin Red Wing 20:31.219  19 10
Luke Koschinska Waconia 20:31.320  20 10
Justin Rice Red Wing 20:31.421  21 9
Finn Elliott Eagan 20:34.022  22 10
Will Schneider Eagan 20:38.223  23 9
Daniel Jungwirth Buffalo 20:39.124  24 10
Logan Melby Waconia 20:54.725  25 11
Liam Frank Eagan 20:55.026  26 9
Cullen Hyer Jordan 21:07.827  27 9
Charlie Swift Waconia 21:07.8(> 7)  28 10
Gavin Davis New Prague 21:11.7(> 7)  29 11
Braden Donnelly Waconia 21:14.5(> 7)  30 8
Aidan Henkel New Prague 21:17.5(> 7)  31 12
Max Schneider Eagan 21:21.928  32 9
Jack Steffen Waconia 21:25.1(> 7)  33 10
Preston Dunn Eagan 21:27.029  34 11
Leo Gyolai Eagan 21:31.830  35 9
Joey Little New Prague 21:33.2(> 7)  36 12
Marcus Boeckers Buffalo 21:45.431  37 10
Arlo Keeler Eagan 21:47.032  38 9
Henry Shay Eagan 21:47.4(> 7)  39 9
Jason Shelley Waconia 21:57.0(> 7)  40 11
William Besonen Buffalo 21:59.2(> 7)  41 12
Tayte Koehler Red Wing 22:02.033  42 9
Owen Kalow Jordan 22:02.034  43 11
Winston Henriksen Waconia 22:02.1(> 7)  44 8
Bjorn Olson New Prague 22:02.3(> 7)  45 9
Brock Paulson Waconia 22:04.0(> 7)  46 10
Michael Babcock Waconia 22:04.7(> 7)  47 10
Luke Evans Red Wing 22:11.635  48 8
Myles Tietz New Prague 22:15.4(> 7)  49 9
Vincent Wickenhauser Waconia 22:17.5(> 7)  50 9
Patrick Hines Red Wing 22:24.836  51 12
James Scott Eagan 22:35.1(> 7)  52 9
Andrew Stensvad Eagan 22:35.5(> 7)  53 9
Braden Lovett Red Wing 22:37.537  54 8
Evan Morrison Eagan 22:38.3(> 7)  55 9
Ayden Hallberg New Prague 22:38.9(> 7)  56 9

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Cayden Feit New Prague 22:50.1(> 7)  57 11
Tanner Johnson Sibley East 22:53.338  58 8
Sam Predovich Waconia 22:54.0(> 7)  59 10
Henry Kleve Waconia 22:54.3(> 7)  60 9
Mason Stock Waconia 22:57.0(> 7)  61 10
Ethan Jenkins Eagan 22:57.4(> 7)  62 9
Bobby Goggins New Prague 22:57.5(> 7)  63 10
Mykola Pashkovskyi Sibley East 23:04.539  64 11
Chaldin Wisch Sibley East 23:05.240  65 11
Alex Meyer New Prague 23:09.4(> 7)  66 9
Jackson Braith New Prague 23:11.1(> 7)  67 12
Will Josephson Eagan 23:12.1(> 7)  68 9
Nolan Glander Norwood-Young 23:16.741  69 12
Charles Huesers Jordan 23:21.442  70 9
Peter Robrahn Tri-City United 23:26.7(< 5)  71 9
Jon Wozniak Waconia 23:27.7(> 7)  72 10
Jack Thor Waconia 23:29.1(> 7)  73 10
Brody Butler Waconia 23:30.2(> 7)  74 10
Josiah Melton Jordan 23:32.743  75 10
Cameron Ryks Buffalo 23:37.3(> 7)  76 11
Leif Wolke Eagan 23:37.5(> 7)  77 9
Parker Millward Eagan 23:43.5(> 7)  78 9
Janik Wagner Tri-City United 23:48.4(< 5)  79 12
Carter Rippentrop Red Wing 23:52.844  80 10
Carter Svoboda New Prague 24:03.5(> 7)  81 11
Sahir Pagey Eagan 24:04.8(> 7)  82 11
Collin Willems Norwood-Young 24:10.945  83 10
Lucas Fiala New Prague 24:11.6(> 7)  84 9
Connor Nordgren New Prague 24:17.1(> 7)  85 10
Frank Suscansky Waconia 24:22.9(> 7)  86 10
Thomas Lexvold Red Wing 24:25.3(> 7)  87 7
Dawson Wibstad Sibley East 24:40.146  88 9
Nate Venske Norwood-Young 24:42.147  89 9
Joseph Kostecka Norwood-Young 24:42.648  90 7
Leo Tolefsrud Waconia 25:10.1(> 7)  91 9
Dylan Kromarek Norwood-Young 25:16.549  92 10
Owen Sartwell Waconia 25:27.8(> 7)  93 9
Pedro Medina Waconia 25:40.8(> 7)  94 10
Jerry Xu Eagan 25:48.5(> 7)  95 9
Christian Hanson Red Wing 26:04.2(> 7)  96 7
Henry Holmberg Jordan 26:18.350  97 11
Joey Molnau Norwood-Young 26:38.651  98 12
Oliver Schukei Norwood-Young 27:09.752  99 9
Jonah Scherer Sibley East 28:23.653 100 11
Weston Baynes Waconia 29:26.0(> 7) 101 9
Ben Broderick Red Wing 29:27.5(> 7) 102 7
Ethan Goham Red Wing 29:36.3(> 7) 103 8
Ricardo Ortega Martinez Eagan 29:48.1(> 7) 104 9
Calvin Reiter LeSueur-Henderson 30:41.4(< 5) 105 11
Ben Sullivan LeSueur-Henderson 31:14.7(< 5) 106 11
Austin Opdahl Norwood-Young 32:56.9(> 7) 107 9
Jack Lindquist Norwood-Young 33:02.9(> 7) 108 7
Trevor Deppe Red Wing 38:35.0(> 7) 109 8
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September 27, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Class - T Teams

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Buffalo Finish Position -     1

28
19:28.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Grifffin Lind 2 19:01.7   1 10     2 19:01.7
Ethan Gregoire 3 19:19.1   2 11     5 38:20.8
Kyle Douglas 4 19:22.7   3 11     9 57:43.5
Mason Baloun 5 19:23.7   4 12    14 1:17:07.2
Isaac Worth 14 20:14.6   5 10    28 1:37:21.8
Daniel Jungwirth (24) 20:39.1   6 10 (52) 1:58:00.9
Marcus Boeckers (31) 21:45.4   7 10 (83) 2:19:46.3
William Besonen More 21:59.2   8 12 2:41:45.5
Cameron Ryks More 23:37.3   9 11 3:05:22.8

New Prague Finish Position -     2

35
19:34.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Alex Beck 1 18:56.2   1 11     1 18:56.2
Kyle McCarthy 7 19:34.7   2 11     8 38:30.9
Evan Bible 8 19:45.6   3 12    16 58:16.5
Lawson Eller 9 19:48.0   4 10    25 1:18:04.5
Jesse Amberson 10 19:48.9   5 9    35 1:37:53.4
Tyler Flicek (11) 19:56.1   6 9 (46) 1:57:49.5
Caden Wolf (12) 19:58.7   7 9 (58) 2:17:48.2
Gavin Davis More 21:11.7   8 11 2:38:59.9
Aidan Henkel More 21:17.5   9 12 3:00:17.4
Joey Little More 21:33.2  10 12 3:21:50.6
Bjorn Olson More 22:02.3  11 9 3:43:52.9
Myles Tietz More 22:15.4  12 9 4:06:08.3
Ayden Hallberg More 22:38.9  13 9 4:28:47.2
Cayden Feit More 22:50.1  14 11 4:51:37.3
Bobby Goggins More 22:57.5  15 10 5:14:34.8
Alex Meyer More 23:09.4  16 9 5:37:44.2
Jackson Braith More 23:11.1  17 12 6:00:55.3
Carter Svoboda More 24:03.5  18 11 6:24:58.8
Lucas Fiala More 24:11.6  19 9 6:49:10.4
Connor Nordgren More 24:17.1  20 10 7:13:27.5

Waconia Finish Position -     3

67
20:10.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lukas Predovich 6 19:32.4   1 8     6 19:32.4
Cole Bruce 13 20:01.4   2 11    19 39:33.8
Mitchell Moyer 15 20:21.7   3 8    34 59:55.5
MIles Tyhurst 16 20:25.9   4 8    50 1:20:21.4
Noah Predovich 17 20:30.4   5 12    67 1:40:51.8
Luke Koschinska (20) 20:31.3   6 10 (87) 2:01:23.1
Logan Melby (25) 20:54.7   7 11 (112) 2:22:17.8
Charlie Swift More 21:07.8   8 10 2:43:25.6
Braden Donnelly More 21:14.5   9 8 3:04:40.1
Jack Steffen More 21:25.1  10 10 3:26:05.2
Jason Shelley More 21:57.0  11 11 3:48:02.2
Winston Henriksen More 22:02.1  12 8 4:10:04.3
Brock Paulson More 22:04.0  13 10 4:32:08.3
Michael Babcock More 22:04.7  14 10 4:54:13.0
Vincent Wickenhauser More 22:17.5  15 9 5:16:30.5
Sam Predovich More 22:54.0  16 10 5:39:24.5
Henry Kleve More 22:54.3  17 9 6:02:18.8

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Class - T Teams

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Waconia Finish Position -     3

67
20:10.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mason Stock More 22:57.0  18 10 6:25:15.8
Jon Wozniak More 23:27.7  19 10 6:48:43.5
Jack Thor More 23:29.1  20 10 7:12:12.6
Brody Butler More 23:30.2  21 10 7:35:42.8
Frank Suscansky More 24:22.9  22 10 8:00:05.7
Leo Tolefsrud More 25:10.1  23 9 8:25:15.8
Owen Sartwell More 25:27.8  24 9 8:50:43.6
Pedro Medina More 25:40.8  25 10 9:16:24.4
Weston Baynes More 29:26.0  26 9 9:45:50.4

Eagan Finish Position -     4

128
20:59.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Finn Elliott 22 20:34.0   1 10    22 20:34.0
Will Schneider 23 20:38.2   2 9    45 41:12.2
Liam Frank 26 20:55.0   3 9    71 1:02:07.2
Max Schneider 28 21:21.9   4 9    99 1:23:29.1
Preston Dunn 29 21:27.0   5 11   128 1:44:56.1
Leo Gyolai (30) 21:31.8   6 9 (158) 2:06:27.9
Arlo Keeler (32) 21:47.0   7 9 (190) 2:28:14.9
Henry Shay More 21:47.4   8 9 2:50:02.3
James Scott More 22:35.1   9 9 3:12:37.4
Andrew Stensvad More 22:35.5  10 9 3:35:12.9
Evan Morrison More 22:38.3  11 9 3:57:51.2
Ethan Jenkins More 22:57.4  12 9 4:20:48.6
Will Josephson More 23:12.1  13 9 4:44:00.7
Leif Wolke More 23:37.5  14 9 5:07:38.2
Parker Millward More 23:43.5  15 9 5:31:21.7
Sahir Pagey More 24:04.8  16 11 5:55:26.5
Jerry Xu More 25:48.5  17 9 6:21:15.0
Ricardo Ortega More 29:48.1  18 9 6:51:03.1

Red Wing Finish Position -     5

144
21:32.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eli Hanlin 19 20:31.2   1 10    19 20:31.2
Justin Rice 21 20:31.4   2 9    40 41:02.6
Tayte Koehler 33 22:02.0   3 9    73 1:03:04.6
Luke Evans 35 22:11.6   4 8   108 1:25:16.2
Patrick Hines 36 22:24.8   5 12   144 1:47:41.0
Braden Lovett (37) 22:37.5   6 8 (181) 2:10:18.5
Carter Rippentrop (44) 23:52.8   7 10 (225) 2:34:11.3
Thomas Lexvold More 24:25.3   8 7 2:58:36.6
Christian Hanson More 26:04.2   9 7 3:24:40.8
Ben Broderick More 29:27.5  10 7 3:54:08.3
Ethan Goham More 29:36.3  11 8 4:23:44.6
Trevor Deppe More 38:35.0  12 8 5:02:19.6

Jordan Finish Position -     6

164
22:06.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Domenek Williams 18 20:30.6   1 8    18 20:30.6
Cullen Hyer 27 21:07.8   2 9    45 41:38.4
Owen Kalow 34 22:02.0   3 11    79 1:03:40.4
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September 27, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Class - T Teams

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Jordan Finish Position -     6

164
22:06.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Charles Huesers 42 23:21.4   4 9   121 1:27:01.8
Josiah Melton 43 23:32.7   5 10   164 1:50:34.5
Henry Holmberg (50) 26:18.3   6 11 (214) 2:16:52.8

Sibley East Finish Position -     7

216
24:25.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tanner Johnson 38 22:53.3   1 8    38 22:53.3
Mykola Pashkovskyi 39 23:04.5   2 11    77 45:57.8
Chaldin Wisch 40 23:05.2   3 11   117 1:09:03.0
Dawson Wibstad 46 24:40.1   4 9   163 1:33:43.1
Jonah Scherer 53 28:23.6   5 11   216 2:02:06.7

Norwood-Young America Finish Position -     8

230
24:25.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nolan Glander 41 23:16.7   1 12    41 23:16.7
Collin Willems 45 24:10.9   2 10    86 47:27.6
Nate Venske 47 24:42.1   3 9   133 1:12:09.7
Joseph Kostecka 48 24:42.6   4 7   181 1:36:52.3
Dylan Kromarek 49 25:16.5   5 10   230 2:02:08.8
Joey Molnau (51) 26:38.6   6 12 (281) 2:28:47.4
Oliver Schukei (52) 27:09.7   7 9 (333) 2:55:57.1
Austin Opdahl More 32:56.9   8 9 3:28:54.0
Jack Lindquist More 33:02.9   9 7 4:01:56.9

LeSueur-Henderson Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Calvin Reiter Less 30:41.4   1 11 30:41.4
Ben Sullivan Less 31:14.7   2 11 1:01:56.1

Tri-City United Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Peter Robrahn Less 23:26.7   1 9 23:26.7
Janik Wagner Less 23:48.4   2 12 47:15.1
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